
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 16-18, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 T. Meiring  1429.0221

317 A. Ferrer  729.3592

725 D. Kieffer  1129.5613

316 V. Chirinos  1429.6334

420 T. Kekhia  529.8145

115 B. Wooldridge  1430.0226

172 J. Zalusky  1230.2427

75 J. Kerker  1630.2668

42 C. Siebenhaar  1430.2859

269 J. Rock Page  1230.41610

64 J. Johnson  1130.52311

272 D. Glenn  1430.54012

190 D. Lambert  730.63913

401 P. Bravo  1530.71614

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

317 A. Ferrer  544.2781

56 T. Meiring  1444.3602

725 D. Kieffer  444.5083

420 T. Kekhia  544.5754

316 V. Chirinos  544.9005

115 B. Wooldridge  1445.0756

42 C. Siebenhaar  545.4747

75 J. Kerker  1645.4818

269 J. Rock Page  1245.6609

64 J. Johnson  1645.84110

272 D. Glenn  546.00111

172 J. Zalusky  1346.15612

401 P. Bravo  846.16613

190 D. Lambert  346.24514

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

317 A. Ferrer  1744.8941

56 T. Meiring  1344.9562

725 D. Kieffer  444.9913

316 V. Chirinos  945.4164

115 B. Wooldridge  1545.7795

42 C. Siebenhaar  1146.2136

420 T. Kekhia  546.4497

75 J. Kerker  1846.4758

269 J. Rock Page  1246.5509

64 J. Johnson  1046.61710

272 D. Glenn  546.94811

190 D. Lambert  646.95712

172 J. Zalusky  1346.95713

401 P. Bravo  1047.46214
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